R L Nationals

Resultat: klass G-7.
1. Lasse Aberg

2. Anders Gustavsson
3 Richard Lundh

4 Peter Karlsson

5 Lasse Blomquist

6 Rune Syvén

7 Bengt Andersson

8 Christian Ekwall
9 Marcus Hammenstad
10 Stefan Andersson
11 Per Persson

12. Henrik Ekwall

13. Tommy Berggren
14. Mats HUmmel

15. Stefan Tornfelth
16. Jan Ekman

17. Mikael Eskilsson
18. Hakan Bruhns

19 Anders G-son Nilson
20 Tomas Dahlquist
21 Preben Thoms

22 Daniel Nordstrim
23 Krister Hdllgren
24  Jan-Ake Silverhagen

12 - 15 maj

1988

Sollentuna
Vimmerby
Sundbyberg
Skellefted
Stockholm
Boxholm
Bollebyqgd
Partille
Jarfdlla
60-69
Norsjo
Partille
Trands
Villingby
Stenungsund
G0-69
Jirfidlla
Mdindal
Team 21
Partille
Danmark
Mdindal
Skellefted
Mdé1ndal

Final
662 varv
628 o
612 "
540 .
489 £
450 .
428 .
365 "

Semi

392
378
373
339
374
375
332
355
327
318
313
273
271
231
163

23

Kvart

251 v
243 v
289 v

221 v

231 v

227 v
228 v

260 v

210
199
192
189
167
160
154

< € €« « < <

Semi

2,376
2,471
2,558
2,772
2,767
2,811
2,597
2,753
2,628
2,608

11,015
2,718
2,878
2,780
2,647
2,749
2,665
3,228
2,943
2,919
3,290
3,047
5,868
2,962



RL Nationals

Resultat: klass;

6-27

L Ulrika Hermansson
2 Usten Andersson

3. Mikael Blom

4 Mikael Lovgren

5 Christer Ardlin

6 Fredrik Ekwall

7 Jonnie Lineruth

8 Bengt G-son Nilsson
9 Andreas Karlson
10. Dennis Holmgren
11. Daniel Karlsson
12. Hakan Hjalmarsson
Resultat: klass 1:32.
) Jan Ekman

r Lasse Samuelsson
3. Bengt G-son Nilsson
4. Anders Gustavsson
5 Per Persson

6. Peter Karlsson

7, Stefan Tdrnfelth
8. Hikan Bruhns

9 Rolf Lundberg

12 - 15 maj

1988.

Stenungsund
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Umed

Umed
Partille
Umed

Team 21
Skellefted
Team 21
Partille
Team 21

Go-69
Molndal
Team 21
Vimmerby
Norsjo
Skellefted
Stenungsund
Moindal
Stockholm

Final

369
326
324
323
302
297
296
273

263
222
217
205
203
185
176
175

varv

Semi

235
225

211
218
194
223
200
189
183
163
154

68
71
59
64
54
65
58
53

vary
L]

Kva

o AN
-
=T = - - T - T £ T )



RL Nationals 12 - 15 maj 1988

Resultat: klass g-10

1. Lasse Aberg

2. Bengt G-son Nilsson
3. Jan Ekman

4 Rune Syvén

5 Usten Andersson
6. Bengt Andersson
7. Marcus Hammenstad
8. Lars Blomquist

9. Stefan Tornfelth

A-final.

Sollentuna
Team 21
Go-69
Boxholm
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Jarfdlla
Stockholm
Stenungsund

10. Anders G-son Nilsson Team 21

11. Mikael Eskilsson
12. Stefan Andersson
13 Mikael Blom

14 Christer Ardlin
15 Hidkan Hjalmarsson
16 Lasse Samulelsson

Resultat: Klass G-10

1. Daniel Karlsson
2. Jan-dke Silverhagen

3. Krister Hdllgren
4. Ann Sofi Cedertdrn
5 Jdrgen Nilsson

6. Rol1f Lundberg

7, Gert Hjalmarsson
8. Tomas Dahlquist
9. Andreas Karlsson
10. Mattias Quick
11. Jimmy Ivarsson
12. Peter Bdckman

13 Kent Fagers

Jarfdalla
Go-69
Bollebygd
Umed

Team 21
Mdlndal

B-final.

Team 21
Mdindal
Skellefted
Mjslby
Team 21
Stockholm
Team 21
Partille
Skellefted
Goteborg
Team 21
Team 21
Team 21

Final

255
241

241
236
230
226
218

58

222
208
202
201
192
190
171
158

vary

Semi
168,44
166 varv
165 "
161 "
169 *
168,88
162 "
158 "
157 *
155 "
151 "
149 *
140 "
139 "
138 "
79 varv
89,10
89,05
65,18
63 "
65,89
61 "
67 "
58 "
56 "
53 *
52 "
o

Kval.

4,988
5,528
5,134
5,176
5,058
5,115
5.063
5,170
5,135
5,180
5,339
5,253
5,286
5,263
5,422
5,487

5,611
5,805
5,671
6,620
6,014
5,535
6,053
6,345
6,306
6,282
6,460
6,229
7,450
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